						TH Faraday Electronics Ltd.Power supplies - professional design, reliable solutions
							RU
							UK
							+7 (812) 953 13 59
							Profile
	Products
	Certificates
	Contacts
			More
			More
			More
			More
			More
			More
			More
			More
			More
				                        Power supplies
						 		Enclosed	18W/12-24V/78AL
	36W/12-24V/95AL
	50W/12-24V/120AL
	75W/12-24V/140AL
	120W/12V
	150W/24V
	240W/12V
	350W/48V
	DIN holder
	DIN rail	12W/12-24V/DIN
	24W/12-24V/DIN
	36W/12-24V/DIN
	36W/12-24V/DIN Slim
	50W/12-24V/DIN
	80W/12-24V/DIN
	75W/12-24V/DIN
	120W/24V/DIN
	240W/48V/DIN
	Uninterruptible power supplies (UPS)	UPS 600W/48V/DIN
	UPS 300W/48V/DIN
	UPS 120W/24V/DIN
	UPS 45W/DIN
	UPS 30W/DIN
	UPS 300W/48V Simple
	UPS 300W Simple
	UPS 160W/48V Simple
	UPS 155W/48V Simple
	UPS 120W Simple
	UPS 120W/24V Simple
	UPS 75W Simple
	UPS 30W Simple
	UPS 30W/24V Simple
	UPS 75W BOX
	UPS 45W BOX
	Bracket. Battery holder
	PoE injectors and extenders	PoE injector   24W/POE
	PoE injector 30W/1Gb/POE+
	PoE injector 60W/1Gb/POE+
	PoE extender Ext/1Gb/POE
	PoE extender Ext/POE (IP66)
	Desktop	24W/12V/WP
	18W/12V/WP
	18W/18V/WP
	18W/18V/1A
	12W/12V/1A
	24W/12V/2A
	36W/12V/3A
	60W/12V/5A
	24W/15V/WP
	18W/15V/WP
	Wall mount	12W/WM/PL
	18W/WM/PL
	3W/WM/PL
	5W/WM/PL
	30W/WM/PL
	Open frame	6W/OPF
	10W/OPF
	27W/OPF
	18W/OPF
	Download Brochure
								404
								Main
	/
	Page not found
The requested document was not found on the server.
Try to use the site map to find the information you need.
								+7 (812) 953 13 59
							Site map
    ×
    Request a call
        Name*:
        Phone*:
        Time to call:
        Comment:
      Enter the code*:
    		Consent to the processing of my personal data in accordance with the privacy policy*
    Fields marked with an asterisk (*) are required.
    Close
    Send